Position Other Positions Held

Budget Officer

Director of Finance

Financial Operations Manager
Accountant |

Purchasing Agent

Financial Operations Manager
Accountant |

Accountant |

Treasury Technician

Payroll Specialist

Revenue Generation Team
Leader

Accounts Payable Team Leader
Central Storekeeper

Payroll Technician

Ltd Ser-Professional
Purchasing Agent

Account Clerk Il

Ltd Ser-Professional

Senior Financial Analyst
Account Clerk Il

City Treasurer

Ltd Ser-Professional

City

Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord

Concord

Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord
Concord

Concord

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$116,491
$113,832
$93,221
$89,358
$88,165
$79,721
$75,676
$74,533
$63,768
$62,511
$60,071

$55,622
$52,958
$50,657
$39,393
$38,569
$30,114
$23,399
$18,563
$16,327

$7,200

$2,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,374
$35,680
$27,186
$18,054
$34,385
$31,547
$19,851
$41,067
$28,868
$26,462
$37,247

$14,783
$13,480
$36,290
$353
$330
$6,811
$0
$5,010
$3,583
$17,789
$0



