Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Budget Officer		Concord	Finance	\$116,491	\$42,374
Director of Finance		Concord	Finance	\$113,832	\$35,680
Financial Operations Manager		Concord	Finance	\$93,221	\$27,186
Accountant II		Concord	Finance	\$89,358	\$18,054
Purchasing Agent		Concord	Finance	\$88,165	\$34,385
Financial Operations Manager		Concord	Finance	\$79,721	\$31,547
Accountant II		Concord	Finance	\$75,676	\$19,851
Accountant II		Concord	Finance	\$74,533	\$41,067
Treasury Technician		Concord	Finance	\$63,768	\$28,868
Payroll Specialist		Concord	Finance	\$62,511	\$26,462
Revenue Generation Team Leader		Concord	Finance	\$60,071	\$37,247
Accounts Payable Team Leader		Concord	Finance	\$55,622	\$14,783
Central Storekeeper		Concord	Finance	\$52,958	\$13,480
Payroll Technician		Concord	Finance	\$50,657	\$36,290
Ltd Ser-Professional		Concord	Finance	\$39,393	\$353
Purchasing Agent		Concord	Finance	\$38,569	\$330
Account Clerk III		Concord	Finance	\$30,114	\$6,811
Ltd Ser-Professional		Concord	Finance	\$23,399	\$0
Senior Financial Analyst		Concord	Finance	\$18,563	\$5,010
Account Clerk III		Concord	Finance	\$16,327	\$3,583
City Treasurer		Concord	Finance	\$7,200	\$17,789
Ltd Ser-Professional		Concord	Finance	\$2,079	\$0